Gruppo Incasso Plus 60
60cm | Stainless Steel | F3GIB0S2

falmec

Additional Colours

Stainless White | F3GIBOW?2

Stainless Black | F3GI60B2

Motor Speed (m3/h) 800 Dimensions (mm) 526 (W) x 331(H) x 291 (D)
Filtration Type Perimeter suction Suitable Cooking Surface (cm) 50-90
Controls Electronic control Cut-Out (mm) 506 x 262
Lighting 2 x1.7W Dynamic LED
(2700K - 5600K)
Speed Settings 3 Speed + boost
Timer Function 15 min auto shut-off
Ducting 150mm circular outlet
Grease Filter Alarm Yes
Dishwasher Safe Filters Yes
Remote Control Optional
Charcoal Filter Optional

Metallic grease filter, removable and washable
Dimmable lighting
Dynamic light
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Gruppo Incasso Plus 60
60cm | Stainless Steel | F3GIG0S2

Version
Plus - Built-in - 50 cm - Inox -
800 m3/h

Collection
Design

EAN code
8034122367187

MOTOR TECHNICAL SHEET

Motor speed 1 2 3 4

Noise level 50 58 63 67
dB(A)re1lpW-1.E.C.60704-2-13

Capacity (m3/h) 280 420 548 638
1.E.C.61591

Maximum pressure (Pa) 430 470 500 510
Power (W) 145 175 215 245
Air outlet 150 150 150 150

CAPACITY / PRESSURE

[Pa]

800

— 4tn spoed

3rd speed
2nd speed

15t spesa

800

IEC15D
IEC120

700

IEG100

600

500

400

300

200 ——

100

\ [Nmarh]

o 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900

LAST UPDATED: 21 OCT 2024



